Organization

171 Park Row

AR. Gould School

APEX Racket and Fitness Center
Augusta Civic Center

Bates College

Bath Middle School

Bennett Field

Berwick Academy

Biddeford High School

Black Mountain Ski Resort
Bowdoin College

Bridgton Highlands

Bruce M. Whittier Middle School
Brunswick High School
Brunswick Junior High School
Buckfield Junior Senior High School
Camp Skylemar

Cape Elizabeth High School
Cape Elizabeth Middle School
Cape Neddick Country Club
Carrabec High School

Casco Bay Region YMCA
Cheverus High School

Deering High School

Dirigo High School

Dunegrass CC

Durham Community School
Emery Field in Kittery

Falmouth High School
Falmouth Middle School
Fitzpatrick Stadium

Forest Acres Camp for Girls
Fort Kent Outdoor Center

Fox Ridge Golf Course

Frank H. Harrison Middle School
Freeport country club

Freeport High School

Freeport Middle School
Fryeburg Academy

Gardiner Area High School
Gerald E Talbot Community School
Gorham High School

Gray-New Gloucester High School
Gray-New Gloucester Middle School
Greater Portland YMCA

Greely High School

Greely Middle School 6-8
Gullcrest Fields

Hampden Academy

Hebron Academy

Hunter Road Fields

Hyde School

Jordan-Small Middle School
Kennebunk High School

Kents Hill School

Lake Region High School

Lake Region Middle School
Laudholm Farm

Leavitt Area High School
Lewiston High School

Lisbon High School

Long Creek Youth Center
Loranger Memorial School
Lyman Moore Middle School
Maine Coast Waldorf School
Maine Girls' Academy

Malden, Ma boat launch
Maranacook Community High School
Marshwood High School
McMann field Bath

Memorial Field

Memorial Field Kittery, Maine
Merrimack River, NH boathouse
MHG Ice Centre

Minot Recreation Facility

Molly Ockett Middle School
Morse High School

Mt. Ararat Middle School
Narragansett Elementary School
Natanis Golf Course

New Gloucester Fairgrounds
Nonesuch River Golf Club
North Yarmouth Academy

Map Address 1
http://maps.google.com/ PO Box L
http://maps.google.com/ 675 Westbrook Street
http://maps.google.com/ 2445 Congress Street
http://maps.google.com/ 76 Community Drive
http://maps.google.com/ 2 Andrews Road

http:/ google.com/ 6 Old ick Road
http://maps.google.com/ 52 School Street
http://maps.google.com/ 31 Academy Street
http://maps.google.com/ 20 Maplewood Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 39 Glover Road
http://maps.google.com/ 255 Maine Street
http://maps.google.com/ 378 Highland Road
http:/maps.google.com/ 1457 Maine Street
http://maps.google.com/ 116 Maquoit Road
http://maps.google.com/ 65 Columbia Ave.
http://maps.google.com/ 160 Morrill Street
http://maps.google.com/ PO Box 457
http://maps.google.com/ 345 Ocean House Road
http://maps.qaoogle.com/ 14 Scott Dyer Road
http://maps.google.com/ 650 Shore Road
http://maps.google.com/ PO Box 220
http://maps.google.com/ 14 Old South Freeport Road
http://maps.google.com/ 267 Ocean Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 370 Stevens Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 145 Weld Street
http://maps.google.com/ 200 Wild Dunes Way
http://maps.google.com/ 654 Hallowell Road
http://maps.google.com/ 2 Manson Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 74 Woodville Road
http://maps.google.com/ 52 Woodville Road
http://maps.google.com/ 239 Park Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 54 Swans Falls Road
http://maps.google.com/ PO Box 541
http://maps.google.com/ 550 Penley Corner Road
http://maps.google.com/ 220 Mccartney Street
http://maps.google.com/ 2 Old County Road
http://maps.google.com/ 30 Holbrook Street
http://maps.google.com/ 19 Kendall Lane
http://maps.google.com/ 745 Main Street
http://maps.google.com/ 40 W Hill Road
http://maps.google.com/ 1600 Forest Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 41 Morrill Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 10 Libby Hill Road
http://maps.google.com/ 31 Libby Hill Road
http://maps.google.com/ 70 Forest Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 303 Main Street
http://maps.google.com/ 351 Tuttle Road
http://maps.google.com/ 10 Cooper Drive
http://maps.google.com/ 89 Western Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ PO Box 309
http://maps.google.com/ 98 Hunter Road
http://maps.google.com/ 616 High Street
http://maps.google.com/ 423 Webbs Mills Road
http://maps.google.com/ 89 Fletcher Street
http://maps.google.com/ PO Box 257
http://maps.google.com/ 1877 Roosevelt Trail
http://maps.google.com/ 204 Kansas Road
http://maps.google.com/ 342 Laudholm Farm Road
http://maps.google.com/ 21 Matthews Way
http://maps.google.com/ 156 East Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 2 Sugg Drive
http://maps.google.com/ 675 Westbrook Street
http://maps.google.com/ 148 Saco Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 171 Auburn Street
http://maps.google.com/ 57 Desert Road
http://maps.google.com/ 631 Stevens Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 356 Commercial Street
http://maps.google.com/ 2250 Millard Harrison Drive
http://maps.google.com/ 260 Dow Highway
http://maps.google.com/ 181 Congress Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 52 Old Post Road
http://maps.google.com/ 52 old Post Rd
http://maps.google.com/ 101 Merrimack St
http://maps.google.com/ 15 Lund Road
http:/maps.google.com/ 23 Shaw Hill Road
http://maps.google.com/ 10 Bridgton Road
http://maps.google.com/ 826 High Street
http://maps.google.com/ 66 Republic Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 284 Main Street
http://maps.google.com/ 735 Webber Pond Road
http://maps.google.com/ 38 Trotters Park
http://maps.google.com/ 304 Gorham Road
http://maps.google.com/ 148 Main Street

Northern York County Branch of YMCA of Southern | http://maps.google.com/ 3 Pomerleau Street

Oak Hill High School

Old Marsh Country Club

Old Orchard Beach Ball park
Old Orchard Beach High School
Pineland Campus

Pineland Farms

Poland Regional High School
Portland Exposition Building
Portland High School

Presque Isle High School
Quarry Rd Trails

Richmond Middle & High School
Riverside Golf Course

Riverton Community Center

http://maps.google.com/ 56 School Road
http://maps.google.com/ 445 Clubhouse Road
http://maps.google.com/ 14 E Emerson Cummings Boulevard
http://maps.google.com/ 40 E Emerson Cummings Boulevard
http://maps.google.com/ 83 Pineland Drive
http://maps.google.com/ 15 Farm View Drive
http://maps.google.com/ 1457 Maine Street
http://maps.google.com/ 239 Park Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 284 Cumberland Ave
http://maps.google.com/ 16 Griffin Street
http://maps.google.com/ 300 Quarry Rd
http://maps.google.com/ 132 Main Street
http://maps.google.com/ 1158 Riverside Street
http://maps.google.com/ 1600 Forest Avenue

City
Brunswick
South Portland
Portland
Augusta
Lewiston

Bath

YYarmouth
South Berwick
Biddeford
Rumford
Brunswick
Bridgton
Poland
Brunswick
Brunswick
Buckfield
Naples

Cape Elizabeth
Cape Elizabeth
Ogunquit
North Anson
Freeport
Portland
Portland
Dixfield

Old Orchard Beach
Durham

Kittery
Falmouth
Falmouth
Portland
Fryeburg

Fort Kent
Auburn
‘Yarmouth
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Fryeburg
Gardiner
Portland
Gorham

Gray

Gray

Portland
Cumberland Center
Cumberland
Cape Elizabeth
Hampden
Hebron
Freeport

Bath

Raymond
Kennebunk
Kents Hill
Naples

Naples

Wells

Turner
Lewiston
Lisbon

South Portland
Old Orchard Beach
Portland
Freeport
Portland
Malden
Readfield
South Berwick
Bath

Kittery

maine
Hooksett, NH
Saco

Minot

Fryeburg

Bath

Topsham
Gorham
Vassalboro
New Gloucester
Scarborough
‘Yarmouth
Biddeford
Wales

Wells

Old Orchard Beach
Old Orchard Beach
New Gloucester
New Gloucester
Poland
Portland
Portland
Presque Isle
Waterville
Richmond
Portland
Portland

State

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
MA

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Postal Code
04011-0836
04106-1930
04102-1932
04330-8008
04240
04530-2241
04096-6738
03908-1501
04005-2110
04276-3827
04011
04009-4318
04274-7333
04011
04011
04220-4222
04055-0457
04107
04107
03907
04958-0220
04032-6146
04103-5707
04103-2607
04224-9523
04064-4129
04222
03904-1415
04105-1106
04105
04102-2911
04037-4253
04743-0541
04210-8273
04096-8160
04032-6231
04032
04032
04037-1322
04345-1933
04103-1314
04038-1427
04039-9712
04039
04101-2813
04021-3958
04021-3649
04107-9697
04444-1423
04238-0309
04032-6737
04530-1946
04071-6331
04043-6850
04349-0257
04055-3044
04055-3007
04090-4703
04282-3928
04240
04252-1139
04106-1930
04064-1621
04103-2131
04032-6226
04103-2601
02148-7307
04355-3573
03908-1843
04530-1540
03904-1062

04072-1806
04258-4444
04037-1440
04530-2421
04086

04038-1312
04989-3926
04260-3263
04074-9506
04096

04005-9457
04280-3325
04090-7371
04064-1460
04064-1460
04260-5112
04260-5125
04274-7333
04102-2911
04101

04769-2484
04901

04357-4034
04103-1064
04103-1314

Phone

207-822-2600
207-775-6128
207-626-2405
207-786-6255
207-443-8270

207-384-2164
207-282-1596
207-364-8977
207-725-3000
207-647-3491
207-998-5400
207-319-1910
207-319-1930
207-336-2151
207-693-6414
207-799-3309
207-799-8176
207-361-2011
207-635-2209
207-865-9600
207-774-6238
207-874-8260
207-562-4251

207-353-9333

207-781-7429
207-781-3740

207-935-2305
207-834-6203

207-846-2499

207-865-4706
207-865-6051
207-935-2001
207-582-3150
207-874-8210
207-222-1100
207-657-3323
207-657-4994
207-874-111

207-829-4805
207-829-4815

207-862-3791
207-966-5222

207-443-5584
207-655-4743
207-985-1110
207-685-4914
207-693-6221
207-647-8403

207-225-1100
207-795-4190
207-353-3030
207-776-2658
207-934-4848
207-874-8150
207-865-3900
207-797-3802

207-685-4923
207-384-4500

207-283-1900

207-935-2401
207) 443-8250
207-729-2950
207-222-1250
207-622-3561

207-846-9051
207-283-0100
207-375-4950

207-934-4461

207-688-4539
207-998-5400

207-874-8250
207-764-0121
207-314-0258
207-737-4348
207-797-3524

URL

https://apexracketandfitness.com/

http://www.bates.edu
https://www.bms.rsu1.org/

https://www.berwickacademy.org

https:// 100ldepal org
http://www.skiblackmountain.org/
https://www.bowdoin.edu
http://bridgtonhighlands.com/
http://www.rsu16.org/WWMS/WMS. html
http://www.brunswick.k12.me.us/bhs/
https://www.brunswicksd.org/o/bjh
http://district.rsu10.org/bjshs
http://campskylemar.com/
http://www.cape.k12.me.us/sHigh.ph,

http: cape k12.me.( php
https://www.capeneddickgolf.com/
http://www.msad74.org/
http: T
https://www.cheverus.org/
https://dhs.portlandschools.org/
http://district.rsu10.org/

-bay-branch,

1s/branct

http://dcs.rsub.org/

http: 100ls.0rg/?t

http://www.falmouthschools.org/_/index.cfm?sidebar=321&center=3228&rightnav=335

http: i es-camp-for-girls/
http:/10thmtskiclub.org/

http://hms.yarmouthschools.org/

rsub. 100l_home.aspx?schoolld=1
http://fms.rsu5.org/
http://www.fryeburgacademy.org/page
http://www.msad11.org/gahs
https://talbot.portlandschools.org/
https://www.goghs.org/
http://www.msad15.org/gnghs/
https://www.msad15.org/

http: err 1s/branch/por -branch,
https://sites.google. 1 high_school/Greely-High-School
google 1 -middle-school/

http:/ha.rsu22.us/
https://www.hebronacademy.org

http://www.hyde.edu
https://jsms.rsu14.org/
http://www.rsu21.net/khs/
https://www.kentshill.org
http://irhs.lakeregionschools.org/
http:/Irms.lakeregionschools.org/

https://sites.google. 52.us/leavitt

http://LHS .lewistonpublicschools.org

highschool

) ixsite 1ger
http://moore.portlandschools.org/
https://www.mainecoastwaldorf.org/
http://www.mainegirlsacademy.org/

http://mcs.maranacook.org/
http://www.rsu35.org/

https://www.mhgice.com

http://moms.msad72.org/
https://mhs.rsu1.org/o/morse-high-school
http://www.mam.link75.org
http:/narragar org
http://www.natanisgc.com/

http://www2.nya.org

http: T 1s/branch/northern-york-county-bi

http://www.oakhillhigh.info/

http:/oobhs.rsu23.org/

http://www.pinelandfarms.org/
http: rsu16.org/PRHS/PRHS .html

https://phs.portlandschools.org/
http://pihs.sad1.org/

http: kidsrsu ning- iddle-school/

hitp: i comy



http://maps.google.com/maps?q=PO+Box+L+Brunswick++ME+04011-0836&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=675+Westbrook+Street+South+Portland++ME+04106-1930&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2445+Congress+Street+Portland++ME+04102-1932&hl=en
https://apexracketandfitness.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=76+Community+Drive+Augusta++ME+04330-8008&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2+Andrews+Road+Lewiston++ME+04240&hl=en
http://www.bates.edu
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=6+Old+Brunswick+Road+Bath++ME+04530-2241&hl=en
https://www.bms.rsu1.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=52+School+Street+Yarmouth++ME+04096-6738&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=31+Academy+Street+South+Berwick++ME+03908-1501&hl=en
https://www.berwickacademy.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=20+Maplewood+Avenue+Biddeford++ME+04005-2110&hl=en
https://www.biddefordschooldepartment.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=39+Glover+Road+Rumford++ME+04276-3827&hl=en
http://www.skiblackmountain.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=255+Maine+Street+Brunswick++ME+04011&hl=en
https://www.bowdoin.edu
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=378+Highland+Road+Bridgton++ME+04009-4318&hl=en
http://bridgtonhighlands.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1457+Maine+Street+Poland++ME+04274-7333&hl=en
http://www.rsu16.org/WMS/WMS.html
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=116+Maquoit+Road+Brunswick++ME+04011&hl=en
http://www.brunswick.k12.me.us/bhs/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=65+Columbia+Ave.+Brunswick++ME+04011&hl=en
https://www.brunswicksd.org/o/bjh
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=160+Morrill+Street+Buckfield++ME+04220-4222&hl=en
http://district.rsu10.org/bjshs
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=PO+Box+457+457+Sebago+Road+Naples++ME+04055-0457&hl=en
http://campskylemar.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=345+Ocean+House+Road+Cape+Elizabeth++ME+04107&hl=en
http://www.cape.k12.me.us/sHigh.php
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14+Scott+Dyer+Road+Cape+Elizabeth++ME+04107&hl=en
http://www.cape.k12.me.us/sMiddrss.php
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=650+Shore+Road+Ogunquit++ME+03907&hl=en
https://www.capeneddickgolf.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=PO+Box+220+160+MAIN+STREET+North+Anson++ME+04958-0220&hl=en
http://www.msad74.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14+Old+South+Freeport+Road+Freeport++ME+04032-6146&hl=en
http://www.ymcaofsouthernmaine.org/locations/branch/casco-bay-branch/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=267+Ocean+Avenue+Portland++ME+04103-5707&hl=en
https://www.cheverus.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=370+Stevens+Avenue+Portland++ME+04103-2607&hl=en
https://dhs.portlandschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=145+Weld+Street+Dixfield++ME+04224-9523&hl=en
http://district.rsu10.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=200+Wild+Dunes+Way+Old+Orchard+Beach++ME+04064-4129&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=654+Hallowell+Road+Durham++ME+04222&hl=en
http://dcs.rsu5.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2+Manson+Avenue+Kittery++ME+03904-1415&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=74+Woodville+Road+Falmouth++ME+04105-1106&hl=en
http://www.falmouthschools.org/?HighSchool
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=52+Woodville+Road+Falmouth++ME+04105&hl=en
http://www.falmouthschools.org/_/index.cfm?sidebar=321&center=322&rightnav=335
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=239+Park+Avenue+Portland++ME+04102-2911&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=54+Swans+Falls+Road+Fryeburg++ME+04037-4253&hl=en
http://www.indianacres.com/about/forest-acres-camp-for-girls/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=PO+Box+541+22+Paradis+Circle+Fort+Kent++ME+04743-0541&hl=en
http://10thmtskiclub.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=550+Penley+Corner+Road+Auburn++ME+04210-8273&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=220+Mccartney+Street+Yarmouth++ME+04096-8160&hl=en
http://hms.yarmouthschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2+Old+County+Road+Freeport++ME+04032-6231&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=30+Holbrook+Street+Freeport++ME+04032&hl=en
http://www.rsu5.org/school_home.aspx?schoolId=1
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=19+Kendall+Lane+Freeport++ME+04032&hl=en
http://fms.rsu5.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=745+Main+Street+Fryeburg++ME+04037-1322&hl=en
http://www.fryeburgacademy.org/page
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=40+W+Hill+Road+Gardiner++ME+04345-1933&hl=en
http://www.msad11.org/gahs
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1600+Forest+Avenue+Portland++ME+04103-1314&hl=en
https://talbot.portlandschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=41+Morrill+Avenue+Gorham++ME+04038-1427&hl=en
https://www.goghs.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=10+Libby+Hill+Road+Gray++ME+04039-9712&hl=en
http://www.msad15.org/gnghs/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=31+Libby+Hill+Road+Gray++ME+04039&hl=en
https://www.msad15.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=70+Forest+Avenue+Portland++ME+04101-2813&hl=en
http://www.ymcaofsouthernmaine.org/locations/branch/portland-branch/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=303+Main+Street+Cumberland+Center++ME+04021-3958&hl=en
https://sites.google.com/a/msad51.org/greely_high_school/Greely-High-School
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=351+Tuttle+Road+Cumberland++ME+04021-3649&hl=en
https://sites.google.com/a/msad51.org/greely-middle-school/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=10+Cooper+Drive+Cape+Elizabeth++ME+04107-9697&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=89+Western+Avenue+Hampden++ME+04444-1423&hl=en
http://ha.rsu22.us/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=PO+Box+309+339+Paris+Road+Hebron++ME+04238-0309&hl=en
https://www.hebronacademy.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=98+Hunter+Road+Freeport++ME+04032-6737&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=616+High+Street+Bath++ME+04530-1946&hl=en
http://www.hyde.edu
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=423+Webbs+Mills+Road+Raymond++ME+04071-6331&hl=en
https://jsms.rsu14.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=89+Fletcher+Street+Kennebunk++ME+04043-6850&hl=en
http://www.rsu21.net/khs/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=PO+Box+257+RR+17+Kents+Hill++ME+04349-0257&hl=en
https://www.kentshill.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1877+Roosevelt+Trail+Naples++ME+04055-3044&hl=en
http://lrhs.lakeregionschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=204+Kansas+Road+rr2+BOX+1525+Naples++ME+04055-3007&hl=en
http://lrms.lakeregionschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=342+Laudholm+Farm+Road+Wells++ME+04090-4703&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=21+Matthews+Way+Turner++ME+04282-3928&hl=en
https://sites.google.com/a/rsu52.us/leavitt/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=156+East+Avenue+Lewiston++ME+04240&hl=en
http://LHS.lewistonpublicschools.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2+Sugg+Drive+Lisbon++ME+04252-1139&hl=en
http://lisbonschooldept.org/highschool/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=675+Westbrook+Street+South+Portland++ME+04106-1930&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=148+Saco+Avenue+Old+Orchard+Beach++ME+04064-1621&hl=en
http://oobschools.wixsite.com/loranger
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=171+Auburn+Street+Portland++ME+04103-2131&hl=en
http://moore.portlandschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=57+Desert+Road+Freeport++ME+04032-6226&hl=en
https://www.mainecoastwaldorf.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=631+Stevens+Avenue+Portland++ME+04103-2601&hl=en
http://www.mainegirlsacademy.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=356+Commercial+Street+Malden++MA+02148-7307&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2250+Millard+Harrison+Drive+Readfield++ME+04355-3573&hl=en
http://mcs.maranacook.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=260+Dow+Highway+South+Berwick++ME+03908-1843&hl=en
http://www.rsu35.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=181+Congress+Avenue+Bath++ME+04530-1540&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=52+Old+Post+Road+Kittery++ME+03904-1062&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=52+old+Post+Rd+Kittery+maine&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=101+Merrimack+St+Hooksett++NH&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=15+Lund+Road+Saco++ME+04072-1806&hl=en
https://www.mhgice.com
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=23+Shaw+Hill+Road+Minot++ME+04258-4444&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=10+Bridgton+Road+Fryeburg++ME+04037-1440&hl=en
http://moms.msad72.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=826+High+Street+Bath++ME+04530-2421&hl=en
https://mhs.rsu1.org/o/morse-high-school
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=66+Republic+Avenue+Topsham++ME+04086&hl=en
http://www.mam.link75.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=284+Main+Street+Gorham++ME+04038-1312&hl=en
http://narragansett.gorhamschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=735+Webber+Pond+Road+Vassalboro++ME+04989-3926&hl=en
http://www.natanisgc.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=38+Trotters+Park+New+Gloucester++ME+04260-3263&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=304+Gorham+Road+Scarborough++ME+04074-9506&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=148+Main+Street+Yarmouth++ME+04096&hl=en
http://www2.nya.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3+Pomerleau+Street+Biddeford++ME+04005-9457&hl=en
http://www.ymcaofsouthernmaine.org/locations/branch/northern-york-county-branch/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=56+School+Road+Wales++ME+04280-3325&hl=en
http://www.oakhillhigh.info/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=445+Clubhouse+Road+Wells++ME+04090-7371&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14+E+Emerson+Cummings+Boulevard+Old+Orchard+Beach++ME+04064-1460&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=40+E+Emerson+Cummings+Boulevard+Old+Orchard+Beach++ME+04064-1460&hl=en
http://oobhs.rsu23.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=83+Pineland+Drive+New+Gloucester++ME+04260-5112&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=15+Farm+View+Drive+New+Gloucester++ME+04260-5125&hl=en
http://www.pinelandfarms.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1457+Maine+Street+Poland++ME+04274-7333&hl=en
http://www.rsu16.org/PRHS/PRHS.html
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=239+Park+Avenue+Portland++ME+04102-2911&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=284+Cumberland+Ave+Portland++ME+04101&hl=en
https://phs.portlandschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=16+Griffin+Street+Presque+Isle++ME+04769-2484&hl=en
http://pihs.sad1.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=300+Quarry+Rd+Waterville++me+04901&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=132+Main+Street+Richmond++ME+04357-4034&hl=en
http://www.kidsrsu.org/learning-communities/richmond-middle-school/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1158+Riverside+Street+Portland++ME+04103-1064&hl=en
http://www.riversidegolfcourseme.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1600+Forest+Avenue+Portland++ME+04103-1314&hl=en

Organization

Robert W. Traip Academy
Royal River Park

Sacopee Valley High School
Sacopee Valley Middle School
Saint Dominic Academy

Saint Joeseph's College
Sanford-Springvale YMCA
Saxl Park

Scarborough High School
Seacoast Christian School
Shapleigh Middle School
Smiling Hill Farm

South Portland High School
South Portland Recreation Center
Spring Meadows Golf Club
St. Dominic Academy

St. Joseph's College

St. Thomas Aquinas High School
Starks Hill

Telstar High School

textile River Crew Regatta
Thomas College

Titcomb Mountain

Toddy Brook Golf Course
Tripp Middle School

Troy Howard Middle School
Twin Brook Recreation Area
University of Maine at Orono
University of New England

Val Halla Golf & Recreation Center

Wainright fields

‘Wainwright South Portland Sports complex

Wells High School

Wells Junior High School
Westbrook Community Center
Westbrook High School
Willowdale Golf Club
Winthrop High School
‘Yarmouth High School

YMCA

York High School

'YWCA of Central Maine

Map Address 1
http://maps.google.com/ 12 Williams Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 103 E Elm Street
http://maps.google.com/ 115 S Hiram Road
http://maps.google.com/ 137 South Hiram Road
http://maps.google.com/ 17 Baird Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 278 Whites Bridge Road
http://maps.google.com/ 1 Emile Levasseur Drive
http://maps.google.com/ Mt. Hope Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 11 Municipal Drive
http://maps.google.com/ 224 Main Street
http://maps.google.com/ 43 Stevenson Road
http://maps.google.com/ 781 County Road
http://maps.google.com/ 637 Highland Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 21 Nelson Road
http://maps.google.com/ 59 Lewiston Road Apt 100
http: google.com/ 121 Road

http://maps.google.com/ 278 Whites Bridge Road
http://maps.google.com/ 197 Dover Point Road
http://maps.google.com/ 58 Fair Street
http://maps.google.com/ 284 Walkers Mills Road
http://maps.google.com/ 500 Pawtucket Boulevard

http://maps.google.com/ 180 Ski Slope Road
http://maps.google.com/ 925 Sligo Road
http://maps.google.com/ 65 Matthews Way
http://maps.google.com/ 173 Lincolnville Avenue
http://maps.google.com/ 185 Tuttle Road

http://maps.google.com/ 142 Wolcott Street
http://maps.google.com/ 60 Val Halla Road
http://maps.google.com/ 125 Gary maietta Dr
http://maps.google.com/ 125 Gary Maietta Way
http://maps.google.com/ PO Box 579
http://maps.google.com/ PO Box 310
http://maps.google.com/ 426 Bridge Street
http://maps.google.com/ 125 Stroudwater Street
http://maps.google.com/ 52 Willowdale Road
http://maps.google.com/ 211 Rambler Road
http://maps.google.com/ 286 W Elm Street

http://maps.google.com/ 1 Robert Stevens Drive
http://maps.google.com/ 130 East Avenue

City
Kittery
Yarmouth
Hiram

Hiram
Lewiston
Standish
Sanford
Bangor
Scarborough
South Berwick
Kittery
Westbrook
South Portland
South Portland
Gray

Auburn
Standish
Dover
Fryeburg
Bethel

Lowell

Farmington
North Yarmouth
Turner

Belfast
Cumberland
Orono
Portland
Cumberland
south Portland
South Portland
Wells

Wells
Westbrook
Westbrook
Scarborough
Winthrop
‘Yarmouth

York
Lewiston

State
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
Maine
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
MA
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Me
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME

Postal Code
03904-1702
04096-7108
04041-3636
04041
04240-5001
04084-5236
04073
04401
04074-8263
03908-1508
03904
04092-1910
04106
04106-6410
04039-9537
04210-6452
04084-5236
03820-4612
04037
04217-4844
01854-2916

04938-6102
04097-6209
04282-3929
04915-7402
04021-4113
04469

04102-2004
04021-4033

04106

04090-0579
04090-0310
04092-3189
04092-4045
04074-9090
04364-4162
04096-7906

03909-1209
04240-5626

Phone

207-439-1121
207-846-2406
207-625-3208
207-625-2450
207-783-9323

207-324-4942
207-941-4027
207-730-5000
207-384-5759
207-439-2572
207-775-4818
207-767-3266
207-767-7650

207-782-6911
207-893-7982
603-742-3206

207-824-2136

207-829-5100
207-225-3261
207-338-3320

207-581-1865
20690928134
207-829-2225

207-646-7011

207-646-5142
207-854-0676
207-854-0810
207-883-9351
207-377-2228
207-846-5535

207-363-3621
207-795-4050

URL

http:/traip.kitteryschools.com/
http: art

org/royal-river-park

https://www.sad55.org/sacopeeweb
https://www.sad55.org/svmsweb

http://sanfordymca.org/

https://www.scarboroughschools.org

hitp: org

https://shapleigh.kitteryschools.com
http://www.smilinghill.com/
https://www.highschool.spsd.org

hitp: outhportlar

http://www.stdomsmaine.org/
http://www.sjcme.edu

http:, faskiteam.org/Stark's%20Home%20Page.htm

http://ths.sad44.org/

http://www.toddybrookgolf.com/
https://www.rsu52.us
http://thms.rsu71.org/

c ine.com/t

-brook

https://umaine.edu/

https://valhalla.golf/

http://whs.k12wocsd.net

http://wjhs k12wocsd.net
http: i !

https:; wh: org

http:/willowdalegolf.com/
https://sites.google.

https://www.yhs.yarmouthschools.org

http://www.yorkschools.org/yhs
https://ywcamaine.org/
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http://www.yarmouthcommunityservices.org/royal-river-park
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=115+S+Hiram+Road+Hiram++ME+04041-3636&hl=en
https://www.sad55.org/sacopeeweb
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=137+South+Hiram+Road+Hiram++ME+04041&hl=en
https://www.sad55.org/svmsweb
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=17+Baird+Avenue+Lewiston++ME+04240-5001&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=278+Whites+Bridge+Road+Standish++ME+04084-5236&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1+Emile+Levasseur+Drive+Box+249+Sanford++ME+04073&hl=en
http://sanfordymca.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=Mt.+Hope+Avenue+Bangor++Maine+04401&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=11+Municipal+Drive+Scarborough++ME+04074-8263&hl=en
https://www.scarboroughschools.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=224+Main+Street+South+Berwick++ME+03908-1508&hl=en
http://www.seacoastchristianschool.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=43+Stevenson+Road+Kittery++ME+03904&hl=en
https://shapleigh.kitteryschools.com
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=781+County+Road+Westbrook++ME+04092-1910&hl=en
http://www.smilinghill.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=637+Highland+Avenue+South+Portland++ME+04106&hl=en
https://www.highschool.spsd.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=21+Nelson+Road+South+Portland++ME+04106-6410&hl=en
http://www.southportland.org/departments/parks-recreation-aquaticspool//
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=59+Lewiston+Road+Apt+100+Gray++ME+04039-9537&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=121+Gracelawn+Road+Auburn++ME+04210-6452&hl=en
http://www.stdomsmaine.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=278+Whites+Bridge+Road+Standish++ME+04084-5236&hl=en
http://www.sjcme.edu
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=197+Dover+Point+Road+Dover++NH+03820-4612&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=199+Smith+Street+Fryeburg++ME+04037&hl=en
http://www.faskiteam.org/Stark's%20Home%20Page.htm
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=284+Walkers+Mills+Road+Bethel++ME+04217-4844&hl=en
http://ths.sad44.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=500+Pawtucket+Boulevard+Lowell++MA+01854-2916&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=180+Ski+Slope+Road+Farmington++ME+04938-6102&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=925+Sligo+Road+North+Yarmouth++ME+04097-6209&hl=en
http://www.toddybrookgolf.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=65+Matthews+Way+Turner++ME+04282-3929&hl=en
https://www.rsu52.us
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=173+Lincolnville+Avenue+Belfast++ME+04915-7402&hl=en
http://thms.rsu71.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=185+Tuttle+Road+Cumberland++ME+04021-4113&hl=en
https://www.cumberlandmaine.com/twin-brook
https://umaine.edu/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=142+Wolcott+Street+Portland++ME+04102-2004&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=60+Val+Halla+Road+Cumberland++ME+04021-4033&hl=en
https://valhalla.golf/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=125+Gary+maietta+Dr+south+Portland&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=125+Gary+Maietta+Way+South+Portland++Me+04106&hl=en
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=PO+Box+579+200+Sanford+Road+Wells++ME+04090-0579&hl=en
http://whs.k12wocsd.net
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=PO+Box+310+Wells++ME+04090-0310&hl=en
http://wjhs.k12wocsd.net
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=426+Bridge+Street+Westbrook++ME+04092-3189&hl=en
https://www.westbrookcommunitycenter.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=125+Stroudwater+Street+Westbrook++ME+04092-4045&hl=en
https://www.whs.westbrookschools.org/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=52+Willowdale+Road+Scarborough++ME+04074-9090&hl=en
http://willowdalegolf.com/
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=211+Rambler+Road+Winthrop++ME+04364-4162&hl=en
https://sites.google.com/a/winthropschools.org/whs/home
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=286+W+Elm+Street+Yarmouth++ME+04096-7906&hl=en
https://www.yhs.yarmouthschools.org
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1+Robert+Stevens+Drive+York++ME+03909-1209&hl=en
http://www.yorkschools.org/yhs
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=130+East+Avenue+Lewiston++ME+04240-5626&hl=en
https://ywcamaine.org/

